
GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 PHILIPPINES 220802 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ZYRENE ANGELICA DULLUOG GOLD AWARD

2 PHILIPPINES 220756 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOGEN SAMBITAN GOLD AWARD

2 PHILIPPINES 220780 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARGARET ANNE BONILLA GOLD AWARD

2 PHILIPPINES 220858 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VICTORIA JOYCE SALAZAR GOLD AWARD

2 PHILIPPINES 220879 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CRISTAN RUDGER REANCHO GOLD AWARD

2 INDONESIA 200786 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BRYAN JONATHAN WIDJAJA GOLD AWARD

2 MYANMAR 202590 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HSU MON AYE GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220736 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ETHAN RENE MAGNAYE GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220743 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GAUDENCIO SARANGAYA VII GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220750 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAMES LEONARD ARZAGA GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220763 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSH EVAN DAVID DISU GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220766 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JULIE ANNI SHI GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220785 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PATRICK JHAMES VALENZUELA GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220837 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REYHAN ALDRIC UY GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 220840 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAMANTHA CLAIRE DIONISIO GOLD AWARD

8 INDONESIA 200808 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FREDRICK ARDIY GAN GOLD AWARD

8 INDONESIA 200840 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MICHAEL CORNELIUS LIM GOLD AWARD

8 VIETNAM 201914 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LUU AN NGOC HA GOLD AWARD

8 VIETNAM 201918 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LE BAO HUYEN GOLD AWARD

8 VIETNAM 201922 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHUNG UYEN NHI GOLD AWARD

8 VIETNAM 201924 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VU THE PHONG GOLD AWARD



8 VIETNAM 201926 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRAN QUANG THAI GOLD AWARD

8 INDIA 202026 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHREEANSH BANSAL GOLD AWARD

8 INDIA 202052 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DEVDUTT JNYAN PATEL GOLD AWARD

8 INDIA 202068 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NOEL JUBY CHANDY GOLD AWARD

8 MYANMAR 202588 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHAW NANDAR KO GOLD AWARD

8 INDONESIA 200784 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BRANDON THEODORE SIDHARTA GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES 220764 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSHERBEN FRANCIS CHUA GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES 220793 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RICH DECK BATUCAN GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES 220827 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOONHO WON GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES 220830 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSHUA MARI VELASCO GOLD AWARD

28 INDONESIA 200816 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JESSELYN MICHELLE SETIOBUDI GOLD AWARD

28 THAILAND 201202 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PATTARAPOL POUNGKAEW GOLD AWARD

28 THAILAND 201220 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAKSANALEE SIRIWAT GOLD AWARD

28 VIETNAM 201912 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DAO BINH AN GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202024 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ROSHAN AVIK SRIVASTAVA GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202028 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SWASTIK DASH GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202040 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ADA AGGARWAL GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202048 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARJUN KOTHARI GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202078 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAKSHIT KAPOOR GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202082 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REYYANSH BOTHRA GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA 202092 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARYAN LALWANI GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220727 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CAEL ACHILLES SOLON GOLD AWARD



43 PHILIPPINES 220749 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JACOB MIGUEL FLOR GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220769 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KARLA AIZEA CHAN GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220806 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AMANAH AYLA LAMPING GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220807 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANDREW DEAN DUYA GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220818 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FHEBE ANNE AMISTAD GOLD AWARD

43 PHILIPPINES 220831 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KENNETH CAMPO GOLD AWARD

43 INDIA 202036 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AARUSH ANKUR CHOKSI GOLD AWARD

43 INDIA 202064 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KRISHNAV JALAN GOLD AWARD

43 INDIA 202090 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP YUVRAJ SHAH GOLD AWARD

43 CANADA 202244 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ASHWIN SANKAR GOLD AWARD

43 CANADA 202250 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DIYA PANDEY GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220738 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FILHA RAY PENELOPE BAUTISTA GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220755 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JHANINA NICOLE LUMAWAG GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220767 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JUSTIN BARNETT TENG GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220789 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RALPH ANDREI COLOMA GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220792 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REUBEN JOSEPH FELIX GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220795 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SEOYUN YU GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220810 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHLOE MAEGAN REYES GOLD AWARD

55 PHILIPPINES 220835 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MCDANIEL AWAS GOLD AWARD

55 INDONESIA 200866 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHAQUISHA KLEIZIA KASUMAN GOLD AWARD

55 INDONESIA 200868 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SURYAJAYA ENGGALHARDJO GOLD AWARD

55 THAILAND 201158 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHATTANUN RATANASANGSATHIEN GOLD AWARD



55 THAILAND 201168 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHANTOUCH CHUESAARD GOLD AWARD

55 THAILAND 201178 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KANNATCHA PRASONGPANYA GOLD AWARD

55 THAILAND 201196 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PALIDA RATTANATHONGKOM GOLD AWARD

55 INDIA 202038 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ABIR PARASRAMPURIAA GOLD AWARD

55 INDIA 202086 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHANAYA THADANI GOLD AWARD

55 SRI LANKA 202226 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SENITHA MINADITH SENARATNE GOLD AWARD

55 CANADA 202242 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANSH AGARWAL GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220724 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANGEL NICOLE MAGLIPAC GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220741 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GABRIEL ASIS GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220745 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HEPHZIBAH ARINES GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220747 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HYUNSOO EUN GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220753 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JANZENBURG NIXON VALERA GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220762 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHN LUIS LORICA GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220773 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KIZZIA MAE TIU GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220798 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SOPHIA RANIA ROJAS GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220800 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP YEJOON CHO GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220812 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CLIVE TOLENTINO GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220820 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ISHIE MAURICE NARAG GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220823 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JIANA DANIELLE MIRANDA GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220836 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RENAE SOPHIE TAN GOLD AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 220848 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ZACH LEVI PELICANO GOLD AWARD

73 INDONESIA 200778 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BEATRICIA SURYA GOLD AWARD



73 INDONESIA 200810 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GABRIEL NATHAN WICAKSONO GOLD AWARD

73 INDONESIA 200844 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MUHAMMAD HAIKAL ALQORY GOLD AWARD

73 THAILAND 201212 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHUKTHARIN PHAISANTHANAPHAT GOLD AWARD

73 THAILAND 201224 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SIRAPOP JAIKAM GOLD AWARD

73 THAILAND 201242 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WACHIRAVIT PHUANGTHONG GOLD AWARD

73 INDIA 202032 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AADITYA VAKHARIA GOLD AWARD

73 INDIA 202076 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAGHAV SHARMA GOLD AWARD

73 INDIA 202080 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REHAAN VASUDEVA GOLD AWARD

73 MALAYSIA 202208 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WONGWEN YIN GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200648 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHAULA ARDELIA MAHARANI GOLD AWARD

97 PHILIPPINES 220725 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANGELIE NICOLE CHUA GOLD AWARD

97 PHILIPPINES 220742 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GABRIEL JAMES VALDEZ GOLD AWARD

97 PHILIPPINES 220752 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAMILA GWYNETH VEJERANO GOLD AWARD

97 PHILIPPINES 220834 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARESFEL GRACE BASSIG GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200792 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DANISH AHMAD SATRIA GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200798 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DASHA ORIANA GERALDINE MICHELLE GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200850 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NADYA CLARA SOEKOJO GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200862 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RICHMOND OSYAN SUDILAN GOLD AWARD

97 INDONESIA 200878 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WALDO IMMANUEL MANIK GOLD AWARD

97 THAILAND 201172 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JIRATCHAYA SUKKATE GOLD AWARD

97 INDIA 202046 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AMER KAPUR GOLD AWARD

97 INDIA 202054 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FIA INAMDAR GOLD AWARD



110 PHILIPPINES 220734 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DOMINGO JAY ENCINAS GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220740 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FRANCIS YUAN MANGUBAT GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220757 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHAN MARCUS LUNOR GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220768 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAILYN JIAN TAN GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220771 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAYNATH JANE RENSAL GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220772 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KHARLOS JUDE MENARD VILORIA GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220777 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LAWRENCE ANTHONY TENG GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220778 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LHIEL OWEN SANTOS GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220779 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARCO ANTONIO ABARQUEZ GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220799 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TREVOR ACHILLES BARRUGA GOLD AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES 220863 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LUIZ MIGUEL DOLIGOSA GOLD AWARD

110 INDONESIA 200818 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOCELYN CHERYL SETIOBUDI GOLD AWARD

110 INDONESIA 200826 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KENZIE AL HASSAN SATRIA GOLD AWARD

110 THAILAND 201170 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GOZIN CHALERMSUKSAN GOLD AWARD

110 VIETNAM 201928 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VU GIA TUE GOLD AWARD

110 INDIA 202072 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PRAHLAD VANSH BOSE GOLD AWARD

110 INDIA 202094 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHABDH RATHI GOLD AWARD

110 MYANMAR 202592 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MAY PHYU SIN GOLD AWARD

128 PHILIPPINES 220744 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP GIESEL ARCE SILVER AWARD

128 PHILIPPINES 220775 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LANCE KENZO POSADAS SILVER AWARD

128 PHILIPPINES 220801 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ZACHARY THOMAS PUA SILVER AWARD

128 PHILIPPINES 220804 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AIVY WILLOW TING SILVER AWARD



128 PHILIPPINES 220825 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHN PAUL MADRIAGA SILVER AWARD

128 PHILIPPINES 220846 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINZ PJ RAYOS SILVER AWARD

128 INDONESIA 200788 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BRYAN WU SILVER AWARD

128 INDONESIA 200822 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSHUA WIDJAJA SILVER AWARD

128 INDONESIA 200842 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MICHELLE CELIA HARIYANTO SILVER AWARD

128 INDONESIA 200858 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAFI HAMDAN KHAIRI SILVER AWARD

128 THAILAND 201216 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHUTIP NGANRUNGCHOTCHOUNG SILVER AWARD

128 THAILAND 201218 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PLUEMKAMON THONGKHAM SILVER AWARD

128 THAILAND 201230 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TEERAPAN RATTANA SILVER AWARD

141 PHILIPPINES 220787 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PRINCESS CARLEEN GANANCIAL SILVER AWARD

141 PHILIPPINES 220808 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANTHONY SEBASTIAN CHU SILVER AWARD

141 PHILIPPINES 220809 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARAFAH ANEENA LAMPING SILVER AWARD

141 PHILIPPINES 220832 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LIAM KENDRICK LIM SILVER AWARD

141 INDONESIA 200854 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO SILVER AWARD

141 THAILAND 201194 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NAWINPAT TANKIANG SILVER AWARD

141 INDIA 202016 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AGASTYA DESAI SILVER AWARD

141 INDIA 202044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ADITYA SHARMA SILVER AWARD

141 INDIA 202060 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KARMAN DAWAR SILVER AWARD

150 PHILIPPINES 220781 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARY THERESE TANDINGAN SILVER AWARD

150 PHILIPPINES 220782 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NADINE JULIANNA MATEO SILVER AWARD

150 PHILIPPINES 220814 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DARREN ANGELO UY SILVER AWARD

150 PHILIPPINES 220824 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOAQUIN JOSHUA JOBOG SILVER AWARD



150 INDONESIA 200782 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BINTANG CAHAYA SURGA SILVER AWARD

150 INDONESIA 200812 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HAYDEN AURELIUS LIMANTO SILVER AWARD

150 INDONESIA 200828 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KIMZY FORTUNIO KARANTH SILVER AWARD

150 INDONESIA 200874 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VISHAL RIO GOWDA SILVER AWARD

150 THAILAND 201188 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KITTITAT PHUMWIWATTANASIRIKUL SILVER AWARD

150 THAILAND 201204 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PEEMNARA WELADEE SILVER AWARD

150 THAILAND 201208 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHANARIN KANGWANNAN SILVER AWARD

150 THAILAND 201232 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THANYALAK KANTHADONG SILVER AWARD

150 THAILAND 201234 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THIPOK TUNGSIRIPAT SILVER AWARD

163 PHILIPPINES 220731 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHRISTIAN MICHAEL PANGADLIN SILVER AWARD

163 PHILIPPINES 220758 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHANN PHILIPPE GARCIA SILVER AWARD

163 PHILIPPINES 220759 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHN HAROLD NAVERA SILVER AWARD

163 PHILIPPINES 220826 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JONI SHANE TING SILVER AWARD

163 PHILIPPINES 220856 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FRANZINE CLAIRE BALABAT SILVER AWARD

163 INDONESIA 200806 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FELICIA MASTAN SILVER AWARD

163 INDONESIA 200834 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MADE SADHU SANGANANDA SILVER AWARD

163 INDONESIA 200846 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NABIILAH NUR AANISAH SILVER AWARD

163 INDONESIA 200860 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAPHAEL ANDRATA SILVER AWARD

163 THAILAND 201248 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WIDCHAVADEE CHOOPETPONG SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES 220733 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CRISMAN JAY BUITIZON SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES 220735 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ETHAN GABRIEL NGO SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES 220790 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REANNE MIREILLE RODENAS SILVER AWARD



173 PHILIPPINES 220811 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CLAIRE MITZI ACOSTA SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES 220813 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CZARINA JOY CATAMORA SILVER AWARD

173 INDONESIA 200800 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ELIA SIRINGORINGO SILVER AWARD

173 INDIA 202074 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PRASANNA MAHESH PAWAR SILVER AWARD

180 PHILIPPINES 220833 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARCUS TANSIPEK SILVER AWARD

180 THAILAND 201164 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ATINUT THIANRUNGRUANGCHAI SILVER AWARD

180 THAILAND 201226 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SIRAWIT KITTICHALERMROJ SILVER AWARD

180 THAILAND 201244 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WANNALADA TACHATA SILVER AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220722 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ELIJAH TRISTAN RICOTE BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220728 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CASSIDY EMIRA VARON BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220729 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CATRINA ANDREA PARAGAS BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220730 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHARISSE MAE ROMUALDO BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220748 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IVAN GENESIS CALARO BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220754 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAYDEN JOESPH CORPUZ BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220760 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHN LAURENCE BARSICA BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220786 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAULINE SANDRINO BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220794 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RICK STEVEN DIAMANO BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220796 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SHAIRA NICOLE CRUZ BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220797 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SITTIE JANNAH DATU BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220821 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAILENE ADRIENNE NGO BRONZE AWARD

184 PHILIPPINES 220839 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAMANTHA BEATRICE TAN BRONZE AWARD

184 INDONESIA 200804 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FAZA HUSNIL JAWAHIR HARAHAP BRONZE AWARD



184 INDONESIA 200876 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WAFI NAUFAL AGIL BRONZE AWARD

184 THAILAND 201166 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHAIWAT KAMSAI BRONZE AWARD

184 THAILAND 201184 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAVIN CHATLERTPIPAT BRONZE AWARD

184 INDIA 202014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AARNA GUPTA BRONZE AWARD

184 INDIA 202030 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP YOHAN KUKREJA BRONZE AWARD

184 INDIA 202066 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NIKHIL HARISH LAKSHMAN BRONZE AWARD

184 CANADA 202238 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANANTHAA MADHAVAN BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220737 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ETHAN SAMUEL ESTABILLO BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220776 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LARA JULIANNE MARAVILLA BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220783 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NIA AMARA VERGARA BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220803 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AEGEAN NOAH NAKILA BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220822 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAMES CHING BRONZE AWARD

205 PHILIPPINES 220847 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP XYLENE SAMANTHA LANIT BRONZE AWARD

205 INDONESIA 200794 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DARREL ARDIANTA ARKAN BRONZE AWARD

205 SRI LANKA 202228 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SINTHANAICHSELVAN SREEMAATHUMAI BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220770 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KARLYNN SEVERA MANGANAAN BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220791 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RENEE ALEXIS EVANOSO BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220842 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SEAN JACOB ONG BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220843 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SEBASTIAN ESPARTINAZ BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220751 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAMIE MIKHAILA VALIDA BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220815 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DIEGO VICENTE SOTTO BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220828 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSH ALLEN MACAVINTA BRONZE AWARD



213 PHILIPPINES 220723 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AIYZ NATHANIEL LUGUE BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220774 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KRICEE ARLEX CONANAN BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220817 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ETHAN JOSHUA MANAOG BRONZE AWARD

213 PHILIPPINES 220845 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SOPHIA ISABELLE TAÑADA BRONZE AWARD

213 INDIA 202050 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARYA PRESHIT RAJESHIRKE BRONZE AWARD

213 THAILAND 202216 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SITTHIPORN YUENYONG BRONZE AWARD

226 PHILIPPINES 220805 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ALDWIN LUKE JAEN BRONZE AWARD

226 PHILIPPINES 220819 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FRANCESCA MARINELLA AQUINO BRONZE AWARD

226 INDONESIA 200856 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PUTU SATYA VEDANTA BRONZE AWARD

226 INDONESIA 200872 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TIO RAMOS TAMPUBOLON BRONZE AWARD

226 THAILAND 201174 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JIRAWATE MATHUROSMATHANEE BRONZE AWARD

226 THAILAND 201182 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAOBOONKAOW BOONKAEW BRONZE AWARD

226 THAILAND 201210 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHEERAWAS WORAWICHAYAWIWAT BRONZE AWARD

226 INDIA 202056 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ISHAAN SHAILESH SURVE BRONZE AWARD

226 INDIA 202062 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KIAN MEHTA BRONZE AWARD

226 CANADA 202268 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TANISHA ARORA BRONZE AWARD

226 AUSTRALIA 202598 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DANIEL BOCANCEA BRONZE AWARD

237 INDONESIA 200776 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ATTHAR IBRAHIM AQUILLA WIBOWO BRONZE AWARD

237 INDONESIA 200780 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BENN JONATHAN SEBASTHIAN BRONZE AWARD

237 INDONESIA 200814 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP I PUTU AGNAN PRAYUDHA WIDIANTARA BRONZE AWARD

237 INDONESIA 200848 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NADIN AQILAH BRONZE AWARD

237 THAILAND 201160 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AMPHA BANJONG BRONZE AWARD



237 THAILAND 201200 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PATTARAPOL MEESANG BRONZE AWARD

243 PHILIPPINES 220765 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JULIA ALESSANDRA AGUINALDO BRONZE AWARD

243 PHILIPPINES 220788 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RAFAEL JARON MARTIN BRONZE AWARD

243 PHILIPPINES 220857 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHARRIE JHAYE CABILITASAN BRONZE AWARD

243 INDONESIA 200870 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TEUKU ZHARIF NARAJA JACOEB BRONZE AWARD

243 THAILAND 201198 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PANALEE KOSONSASITORN BRONZE AWARD

243 THAILAND 201206 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHAKKHAPHON SAENGSAWANG BRONZE AWARD

243 THAILAND 201236 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THITIWAS LAOHAPRAPANON BRONZE AWARD

243 THAILAND 201240 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VARISARA JURAMONGKOL BRONZE AWARD

243 MALAYSIA 202212 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAN LINXI BRONZE AWARD

243 MALAYSIA 202214 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JITIKA KANNAN BRONZE AWARD

253 PHILIPPINES 220739 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FRANCES CATHERINE LANUZA MERIT AWARD

253 PHILIPPINES 220844 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SOFIA MARIE SALES MERIT AWARD

253 INDONESIA 200820 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JONATHAN RUBERT GOUTAMA MERIT AWARD

253 INDONESIA 200832 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP M HARITS AL GHIFARI MERIT AWARD

253 INDONESIA 200852 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NASYWA KAMILAH HAKIM MERIT AWARD

253 THAILAND 201186 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAVINTHIP APICHADTHITIWORN MERIT AWARD

253 THAILAND 201190 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KRISHPHUM CHAITHIAMWONG MERIT AWARD

253 THAILAND 201238 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THITIWORADA CHAROENSETTHAKUL MERIT AWARD

253 INDIA 202012 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AAHWAAN KHULLAR MERIT AWARD

262 PHILIPPINES 220726 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANTON DEREK LOZADA MERIT AWARD

262 PHILIPPINES 220841 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SEAN DERRICK CHEN MERIT AWARD



262 THAILAND 201222 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RUCHUWIN CHAWASIRI MERIT AWARD

262 THAILAND 201246 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WANRADA PROMVARATHORN MERIT AWARD

262 INDIA 202020 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ANANYA ROUT MERIT AWARD

262 INDIA 202022 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HRIDHAY KANODIA MERIT AWARD

262 INDIA 202042 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ADARSH VIKAS SRIRAM MERIT AWARD

262 MALAYSIA 202210 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHENG WEAN XUAN MERIT AWARD

270 PHILIPPINES 220761 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOHN LEO DE LOS ANGELES MERIT AWARD

270 PHILIPPINES 220784 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NICKOLO MEDROSO MERIT AWARD

270 PHILIPPINES 220829 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JOSH CYRUS SISON MERIT AWARD

270 INDONESIA 200790 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DAFFA FAUZAN FIRDAUS MERIT AWARD

270 INDONESIA 200802 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FARAND DANADYAKSA MERIT AWARD

270 INDONESIA 200836 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MATTHEW HOTDO PARULIAN DAMANIK MERIT AWARD

270 INDIA 202018 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP AISHWARYA ROUT MERIT AWARD

270 INDIA 202058 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ISHAAN SHARMA MERIT AWARD

278 PHILIPPINES 220869 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARIFER OGABAN MERIT AWARD

278 INDONESIA 200796 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DARREN FILBERT SAUT ARSENIUS SITOHANG MERIT AWARD

278 INDONESIA 200830 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LAURENTIUS BANYU BIRU MERIT AWARD

278 THAILAND 201180 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KANTAPITCH WANARAT MERIT AWARD

282 PHILIPPINES 220838 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RUSSEL ANDRE RELEVO MERIT AWARD

282 INDONESIA 200774 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARYASATYA KESUMA JATI MERIT AWARD

282 INDONESIA 200880 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP WYNONA DEBORAH BANUAREAH MERIT AWARD

282 THAILAND 201162 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ARACHAPORN CHANGTHONG MERIT AWARD



286 PHILIPPINES 220816 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DJIREN RIEL ABDAO MERIT AWARD

286 THAILAND 201192 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NAVIDHUS SUBSANGE MERIT AWARD

288 INDONESIA 200838 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MAXWELL JAYDEN DJIBIN MERIT AWARD

289 PHILIPPINES 220732 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CJ NIKKO GALDO MERIT AWARD

290 THAILAND 201214 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHURICH UDOMTEEKASIRI MERIT AWARD

290 THAILAND 201228 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SIRIMANEE SOMBUTAREEPANICH MERIT AWARD


